
 

 

1 – Art with a Heart 

2 – Clay Pots 

3 – Intersection of Change 

4 – Gallagher Services 

5 – Thread 

6 – Goodwill Excel Center 

7 – HEBCAC/YO Baltimore 

8 – HeartSmiles 

9 – Baltimore SquashWise 

10 – B’more for Healthy Babies 

11 – Men and Families Center 

12 – Maryland Department of Human  

Services/Baltimore City DSS 

13 – Y at Druid Hill, Fresh Mart 

14 – Amazing Grace Lutheran Church  

15 – Lori’s Hands 

16 – Helping Up Mission 

17 – Franciscan Center 

18 – Green and Healthy Homes Initiative 

19 – Blue Water Baltimore 

20 – FreeState Justice 

21 – Mayor’s Office of Immigrant Affairs  

22 – House of Ruth, MD  

23 – Baltimore Crisis Response, Inc. 

24 – Institute for Behavior Resources (IBR/ 

REACH)  

 

  

 

 
 
 

 

 

COMMUNITY ORGS IN NUMERICAL ORDER:  

  

 

 

8 

 

6 

 

7 

 
16 

 

 
17 
 

TO DAILY 

GRIND 

4 

 

 

 

9 

 
18 

 

 
19 

 
21 

 
20 

3 
 

2 
 

1 
 

Check-in for 

Participants 
 

 

P 

R 

I 

Z 

E  

 

T 

A 

B 

L 

E 
 

10 

 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 Food/Drinks 

for CBOs 

Only!  

Women’s Restroom 

SOURCE Community Involvement Fair 2025 

Feinstone Hall  

 

FEINSTONE HALL LAYOUT (2nd floor) 

Ice Cream 

Cart 

 

 

To All Gender 

Restrooms: Turn 

Right at End of 

Hall; On the Left Men’s Restroom 
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